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Take advantage of low

 interest rates. Call us today for

free emluatmn...

NEW PRICE
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NEW PRICE

T 4 Suitable for

|« Driled well, spring, lots of trees
B - o4 Foot frontage

CAROL
wOOD*

‘Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5211

BRAMPTON TOWNHOME

Terrific starter, located in a quiet area
of popular complex. Eat-in kitchen,
fenced yard, central air and finished
basement with 3 pc. bath and laundry.
Affordably priced at $149,900. Call
Carol Wood* for more information on
how you can make this your very own
home. 2o Proud Sponsor
B of the
Children’s
Miracle Network

__W/O FINISHED BASEMENT! | | ripg

7 ACRES m LIMEHUUSEGREAT LOT
_ WITH 2 BARNS
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i | muUST SELL! IOW $319,90

WOW! 4+2 BEDROOMS! 60’ LOT!

| FINISHED BASEMENT/INLAW SUITE

» Great Gulf 4 yrs. new. Fin bsmt w/ 4 pce bthrm

| *5/6th bdrms, sep. Livg/Dng rms, perfect set-up!
‘%2 * Kit area wired & plumbed + Rec rm & storage
=1 » 2 550 S.F. open concept Upgrades thruout
Rt ¢ * Formal sep Liv & Din rms with French doors

* Open Family rm w/marble gas fireplace

W&l * Gourmet Kit is huge with pantry wall
%« Beautiful Master retreat w/sitting area
e *Lrg 5 pc ensuite, 2 sinks & walk-in closet
. * CAIR, CVAC, Security system, interlock

=00 | INEW LISTING!{
NEW LISTING!|
| 7] * Open concept Great room

* Short walk to schools

STUNNING NEWER EXEC.
TOWNHOME 1,821 SQ. FT.!!!

» Kitchen/Breakfast/Family Room

= _ e 0O ft Ceilings, 4 Appliances

~» Custom designed gas Fireplace

"¢ Formal Liv/Dining room

= = . 3 spac. bdrms, 2-1/2 bathrms

+ Broadloom & Ceramics
* Double car garage/home access

*» Quality

i » 2 W/outs, California shutters

~ + L-Shaped lot
* Located next to 11463 22nd
. Sideroad, Limehouse

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY OCT. 27, 2- 4 PM
12 Nazer St., Georgetawn

NEW PRICE [
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BUNGALUW IN GEORGETUWN SUUTH

2 bedroom bungalow In
Georgetown  South.
Many extras. Call
Craig* for details.

(905)
U] REMBX

CRAIG
BARRAGER*

‘Sales Rep.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (HALTON)
CORP.

* Perfect for any buyers!!

OUTSTANDING 98 ACRES
- OF LEVEL LAND
‘Frontage approx, 1,650 feet. Century house, 2

' barns and driveshed - needs lots of work. Dug

well, house tenanted. Wonderful Lands! By
Appointment Only. Visit cur website for more photos

SUSAN

Mo ll[c a0l Parks, schools & shops. Price includes: light ==

*Sales Rep.

Georgetown
905-877-8262

Mississauga
905-821-3200

HOT NEW GEORGETOWN LISTING

WON'T LAST

This open concept semi-detached with 3 §
=l Ddrms + 3 baths shows beautifully! Quiet | =

court. No neighbours behind. Walk to GO,

fixtures, window coverings & 5 appliances,
C/A, C/VAC, hardwood,

Susan Lougheed* for more details.
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